Robust Waterproof D-Sub Connector Solutions provide
protection in harsh environments from external particles
including dust, foreign objects and moisture up to
temporary immersion in water (IP67)
Commercial Vehicle
 Telemetry
 GPS Navigation
 Marine

MECHANICAL
Torque (max.): 40Ncm
REFERENCE INFORMATION
Protection Standard: DIN EN 60529 – IP67
RoHS: Yes by exemption
PACKAGING
Box
Waterproof D-Sub
Connector Solutions
Ordering Information
Part No. Engineering No. Contact Type Shell Size No. Contacts Termination Panel Mount
High Density Waterproof Connectors
1731100004 FWDR09P Plug 1 9
Solder Cup
Rear
1731100006 FWDR15P Plug 2 15 Rear
1731100008 FWDR25P Plug 3 25 Rear
1731100005 FWDR09S Socket 1 9 Rear
1731100007 FWDR15S Socket 2 15 Rear
1731100009 FWDR25S Socket 3 25 Rear
1731100114 FWDF09P Plug 1 9 Front
1731100022 FWDF15P Plug 2 15 Front
1731100092 FWDF25P Plug 3 25 Front
1731100021 FWDF09S Socket 1 9 Front
1731100023 FWDF15S Socket 2 15 Front
1731100142 FWDF25S Socket 3 25 Front
1731100024 FWDR09P1 Plug 1 9
Straight, PCB
Rear
1731100028 FWDR15P1 Plug 2 15 Rear
1731100031 FWDR25P1 Plug 3 25 Rear
1731100026 FWDR09S1 Socket 1 9 Rear
1731100030 FWDR15S1 Socket 2 15 Rear
1731100033 FWDR25S1 Socket 3 25 Rear
Part No. Engineering No. Contact Type Shell Size No. Contacts Termination Panel Mount
Standard Waterproof Connectors
1731100025 FWDR09P25 Plug 1 9
Right Angle, PCB
Rear
1731100029 FWDR15P25 Plug 2 15 Rear
1731100032 FWDR25P25 Plug 3 25 Rear
1731100027 FWDR09S25 Socket 1 9 Rear
1731100104 FWDR15S25 Socket 2 15 Rear
1731100034 FWDR25S25 Socket 3 25 Rear
1731100010 F09P-K700 Plug 1 9
Solder Cup
For FWH
1731100012 F15P-K700 Plug 2 15 For FWH
1731100014 F25P-K700 Plug 3 25 For FWH
1731090648 F37P-K700 Plug 4 37 For FWH
1731100011 F09S-K700 Socket 1 9 For FWH
1731100013 F15S-K700 Socket 2 15 For FWH
1731100015 F25S-K700 Socket 3 25 For FWH
1731100233 F37S-K700 Socket 4 37 For FWH
Waterproof D-Sub
Connector Solutions
Waterproof D-Sub
Connector Solutions
Ordering Information
Part No. Engineering No. Contact Type Shell Size No. Contacts Termination Panel Mount
High Density Waterproof Connectors
1731100035 FWDRM09-15P-K1444 Plug 1 15 Rear
1731100097 FWDRM15-26P-K1444 Plug 2 26 Rear
1731100099 FWDRM25-44P-K1444 Plug 3 44 Rear
1731100036 FWDRM09-15S-K1444 Socket 1 15 Rear
1731100098 FWDRM15-26S-K1444 Socket 2 26 Rear
1731100100 FWDRM25-44S-K1444 Socket 3 44 Rear
1731100095 FWDFM09-15P-K1444 Plug 1 15 Front
1731100180 FWDFM15-26P-K1444 Plug 2 26 Front
1731100183 FWDFM25-44P-K1444 Plug 3 44 Front
1731100179 FWDFM09-15S-K1444 Socket 1 15 Front
1731100181 FWDFM15-26S-K1444 Socket 2 26 Front
1731100184 FWDFM25-44S-K1444 Socket 3 44 Front
Part No. Engineering No. Contact Type Shell Size No. Contacts Termination Panel Mount
High Density Waterproof Connectors
1731140378 FWDRM09-15P1-K1676 Plug 1 15
Straight, PCB
Rear
1731140379 FWDRM15-26P1-K1676 Plug 2 26 Rear
1731140381 FWDRM25-44P1-K1676 Plug 3 44 Rear
1731100247 FWDRM09-15S1-K1676 Socket 1 15 Rear
1731140380 FWDRM15-26S1-K1676 Socket 2 26 Rear
1731140382 FWDRM25-44S1-K1676 Socket 3 44 Rear
1731140231 CT09-15P-2429 Plug 1 15
Solder Cup
For FWH
1731100235 CT15-26P-2429 Plug 2 26 For FWH